Quick response
10mS
Easy and simple wiring
Connector style
F
o
r
G

ISE2
3.9-1
How to Order
Operating pressure range
—
L
Electrical entry
—
L
C
CL
CN
Grommet (lead wire: 0.6m)
Grommet (lead wire: 3m)
With plug connector (lead wire: 0.6m)
With plug connector (lead wire: 3m)
Plug (without lead wire)
Output specifications
15
NPN Open Collector
30V, 80mA
Piping specifications
01
T1
0X
0XY
0R
R(PT) 1/8
NPTF 1/8
W/ suction filter (Mounting on ZX unit) M5 X 0.8
W/ suction filter (Mounting on ZX unit) M6 X 1 (Option)
Base mounted style (Mounting on ZR unit)
0 to 0.97MPa
0 to 100kPa
Positive pressure
Vacuum
ISE2
ZSE2
How to Order Switch with Connector
   Without lead wire (Connector 1 pc., Socket 3 pcs.) ············· ZS-10-A
   With lead wire ······································································· ZS-10-5A-
          Note) When ordering switch with 5m long
          lead wire, indicate both part numbers.
Port thread
01
T1
R(PT) 1/8, M5
NPTF 1/8, M5
55
PNP Open Collector
80mA
Lead wire length
—
30
50
0.6m
3m
5m
Specifications
ZSE2 ISE2L
0 to 100kPa
ISE2
0 to 1MPa
±3% F.S. (5 to 40°C), ±5% F.S. (0 to 60°C)
3% F.S. or less (Fixed)
12 to 24V DC (Ripple ± 10% or less)
–15: NPN Open collector 30V 80mA, –55: PNP Open collector 80mA
ON: When output is ON(Red)
17mA or less at 24V DC
0 to 60°C (No condensation)
Max. pressure
Accuracy
Hysteresis
Power supply
Output
Indicator light
Current consumption
Operating temperature range
∗ In case of vacuum use, there is no influence on the switch if 0.5MPa of pressure is supplied instantly.
Model
Operating pressure range
01: R(PT) 1/8, M5 T1: NPTF1/8, M5
0X: With suction filter (For mounting on ZX unit) 0R: Base mounted style (For mounting on ZR unit)
Port size